
Approved Contractors 

 

Construction and Engineering: (In order of preference) 

Mastec 

Barry Johnston 
Barry.Johnston@mastec.com 
404-327-1047 
 
Quanta 

Tom Hornick 
Vice President 
thornick@quantatelcom.com 
3190 Highway 78 – Loganville, Georgia 30052 
678-612-2577 
 
 

Engineering: (In order of preference) 

TELICS 

Ashley Stretanski 
Area Manager 
astretanski@telics.com 
864-616-7948 
 
Byers Engineering 

Josh Summit 
Regional Manager 
Josh.summit@byers.com 
704-868-8580 
 
 
Construction (In order of preference) 

Carolina Underground Solutions, LLC 
 
Jonathan Carawan 
Vice President 
Jonathan@carolinaunderground.com 
24 Concourse Way, Greer, SC 29650 
864-655-4054 
 
Fiber Optic Solutions (FOS) 
 
Taylor Brown 
Director of Operations 
taylor@fos-llc.com 
828-490-0081 
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